Mobile : 

Enlistment  No. of Job-Worker : 

Vide money receipt No. :    Dated : 

Issued by 
(Stamp and signature of issuing officer) 

Cost of tender paper (Non-refundable)  Rs.2000.00/-+(GST@18%)Rs.360.00=2360.00 

(Rupees two thousand three hundred sixty)only by 
hand  & postal charges of Rs.100/- =2460.00 (Rupees 
two thousand four hundred sixty)only by Registered 
post/Speed post.Rs.4rSRs00/- + CGST @ 9% Rs.360/- 
+ SGST @ 9%  
Rs.360/.4,720/-(Rupees four thousand seven 
hundred twenty) only by hand / Rs.4/- + CGST @ 9% 
Rs.360/- + SGST  @ 9% Rs.360/- = Rs.- + Postal / 
Ces four thousand eight hundred twenty) only by 
Registered Post / Speed Post / Courier  

mailto:GST@18%25)Rs.720.00

ODISHA CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION LTD. 
(A GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA UNDERTAKING)

[...]

The tender document may be downloaded from OCCL website www.odishaconstruction.com from date  

05.12.2025 at 10:30 AM to date 12.12.2025 upto 3:00 PM for the work “SUPPLY AND FABRICATION OF 
GEAR BOX COVERS AND CENTRAL DRIVE COVERS FOR HOISTS OF MALAGUNI BARRAGE PROJECT, 
KHORDA” and non-refundable cost of tender document amounting to Rs.2,360/- (Rupees two thousand 
three hundred sixty) only inclusive of CGST @ 9%  & SGST @ 9% in shape of Account Payee Demand Draft 
drawn on any nationalized/scheduled bank payable at Bhubaneswar only in favour of Odisha Construction 
Corporation Ltd.-Project Account  may be deposited along with the tender.